

---

## **Materiale intretinere**

I.D.: 79895335

---

Data  
publicarii 17.03.23

Coduri CPV

50000000-5

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 839,46 RON - 839,46 RON

---

Descriere: Set balamale 4X46.22=184.88; Diluant 3X12.61=37.83; Spuma poliuretanică  
4X25.21=100.84; Butuc Yala 4X54.62; Pensule 2X5.88=11.76; Broasca yala  
2X54.62=109.24; Prelungitor 1X71.43=71.43; Dibluri 50X2.10=105.00

---